BID TABULATION

BID NO: 250044

PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIERS DELIVERED
BASIS OF AWARD

Default bid group.

Description
Precast Concrete Barrier - Transition Box Single Slope 2
Way Traffic Left

Precast Concrete Barrier - Transition Box Single Slope 2
Way Traffic Right

Precast Concrete Barrier - Single Slope Concrete Barrier
20 feet length
Precast Concrete Barrier - Single Slope Concrete Barrier
10 feet length

Quantity
6.00

6.00
2.00

4.00

Default bid group. SubTotal

Unit
EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

Grand Total

Unit Price
$4,075.00000

$4,075.00000
$2,755.00000

$4,810.00000

$15,715.00000

$15,715.00000

SUBJECT TO FINAL APPROVAL

BINGHAMTON PRECAST & SUPPLY
CORP

Sub Total
$24,450.00

$24,450.00
$5,510.00
$19,240.00

$73,650.00

$73,650.00

FORT MILLER PRECAST

Unit Price
$4,850.00000

$4,850.00000
$4,800.00000
$3,000.00000

$17,500.00000

$17,500.00000

Sub Total
$29,100.00

$29,100.00
$9,600.00
$12,000.00

$79,800.00

$79,800.00
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