BID TABULATION						
BID NO: 250044						
PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIERS DELIVERED						
BASIS OF AWARD			BINGHAMTON PRECAST & SUPPLY CORP		FORT MILLER PRECAST	
Default bid group.						
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
Precast Concrete Barrier - Transition Box Single Slope 2 Way Traffic Left	6.00	EACH	\$4,075.00000	\$24,450.00	\$4,850.00000	\$29,100.00
Precast Concrete Barrier - Transition Box Single Slope 2 Way Traffic Right	6.00	EACH	\$4,075.00000	\$24,450.00	\$4,850.00000	\$29,100.00
Precast Concrete Barrier - Single Slope Concrete Barrier 20 feet length	2.00	EACH	\$2,755.00000	\$5,510.00	\$4,800.00000	\$9,600.00
Precast Concrete Barrier - Single Slope Concrete Barrier 10 feet length	4.00	EACH	\$4,810.00000	\$19,240.00	\$3,000.00000	\$12,000.00
	Default bid grou	p. SubTotal	\$15,715.00000	\$73,650.00	\$17,500.00000	\$79,800.00
		Grand Total	\$15,715.00000	\$73,650.00	\$17,500.00000	\$79,800.00

SUBJECT TO FINAL APPROVAL